79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 5, 2024 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
IMBUTO DOUBLE ®
Wattage Max 10W
Power Supply 120VAC
Light Source GU10, Bulb Not Included
Construction Body: Steel, Aluminum
CCT Determined by Bulb
Delivered Lumens Determined by Bulb
Efficacy Determined by Bulb
Optics Determined by Bulb
Finishes Body: Dark Etched, Light Etched
Reflector: Orange Gold Painted
Details: Natural Brass, Burnished Brass
Fixture Dimensions Head: Ø5.12”
Rod: 11.81” and 23.62”
Height: 39.37”
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Imbuto is a family of luminaires with a funnel shaped head, and comes
in table, floor, pendant or wall versions. Imbuto Double is a double head,
adjustable wall mounted version made of steel structure and aluminum
reflectors that comes in light or dark etched body, an orange reflector,
and details in natural or burnished brass.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R70.063.AS.10.ON.US.
R70.063 . . 10 . .US
Model No. Body Finishes Reflector Finish Detail Finishes
R70.063 AS - Dark Etched 10 - Orange Gold ON - Natural Brass .US
AC - Light Etched ONB - Burnished Brass
•
39
.37
"
•
•
23.62"
•
• 11.81" •
•   5.12" •
•    5.12" •